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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
02.03.2019 - 15:45 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 13 CKiS w Skawinie 36.29 531 Q
2. KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 38.60 441 Q
3. SOŁTYSZEWSKA Alicja 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 39.51 412 Q
4. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 MTP Lublinianka 40.12 393 Q
5. JONAK Jagoda 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 41.81 347 Q
6. GÓRNIAK Gabriela 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 42.54 330 Q
7. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 12 MTP Lublinianka 45.86 263 Q
8. STACHOWIAK Maria 13 MTP Lublinianka 46.36 255 Q
9. MITRUS Karolina 13 MTP Lublinianka 48.34 224 R

10. DZIWULSKA Amelia 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 49.76 206

EYOF

1. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.16 495 Q
2. CIEĆKO Patrycja 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 40.25 389 Q
3. ZYDEK Kinga 14 MTP Lublinianka 41.71 350 Q

MEJ

1. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.63 611 Q
2. PASTUSZUK Paulina 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 35.16 584 Q
3. KUMOREK Kamila 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.80 509 Q
4. FRĄCKIEWICZ Emilia 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 41.16 364 Q
5. GŁOWALA Marta 17 UKS Delfin Garwolin 48.54 222 R

OPEN

1. HALLMANN Weronika 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 33.09 701 Q
2. ŻMUDA Weronika 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.11 700 Q
3. SZOPA Marta 19 CSTiR Strzyżów 33.62 668 Q
4. OSINIAK Ewa 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.82 656 Q
5. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.63 611 Q
6. PASTUSZUK Paulina 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 35.16 584 Q
7. RABINIAK Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 35.43 571 Q
8. BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 13 CKiS w Skawinie 36.29 531 Q
9. KUMOREK Kamila 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.80 509 Q

10. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 37.16 495 Q
11. KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 38.60 441 Q
12. SOŁTYSZEWSKA Alicja 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 39.51 412 Q
13. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 MTP Lublinianka 40.12 393 Q
14. CIEĆKO Patrycja 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 40.25 389 Q
15. FRĄCKIEWICZ Emilia 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 41.16 364 Q
16. ZYDEK Kinga 14 MTP Lublinianka 41.71 350 Q
17. JONAK Jagoda 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 41.81 347 Q
18. GÓRNIAK Gabriela 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 42.54 330 Q
19. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 12 MTP Lublinianka 45.86 263 Q
20. STACHOWIAK Maria 13 MTP Lublinianka 46.36 255 Q
21. MITRUS Karolina 13 MTP Lublinianka 48.34 224 R
22. GŁOWALA Marta 17 UKS Delfin Garwolin 48.54 222 R
23. DZIWULSKA Amelia 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 49.76 206


